
Program Name Program Main POC(s) ARBITER TITLE Best Contact Info - Email Phone
Allen Lacrosse Caldwell, Wes Allen PMTS Aelc.wes@gmail.com

Bridge Lacrosse David Higbee | Executive Director Bridge Coord PMTS david@bridgelacrossedallas.org 918-808-4450

Coppell Lacrosse Brooks Carter - President Coppell PMTS brookscarter@outlook.com (972)822-1623

Cumberland Academy Payables Cumberland PMTS capayables@cumberlandacademy.com

Dallas Youth Lacrosse (formerly Hillcrest)Colin Cutler, Youth Director / Coach Dallas Coord & PMTS Dallasyouthlacrosse@gmail.com 469.363.6188 **no text**

Denton Lacrosse Monica Daniel Denton PMTS monica@reconcilednow.com
Deuces Tiffany Surran - PMT & COORD Deuces Coord & PMTS tiffany@deuceslax.com 214-392-8919 (contact for scheduling games)

East LAX Don Nemmitt Plano East PMTS treasurer@eastlax.com

ESD Eagles Aaron Skiles, Program Director/Middle School head coach PMTSESD-Eagles Coord PMTS asesdlax@gmail.com (304) 914-9030

Flower Mound Lacrosse Matt McQuillen-TREAS Flower Moiund PMTS mmcquillen.matt@gmail.com 804-519-9058

Fort Worth Country Day ED Chisholm FWCD PMTS ed.chisholm@fwcd.com

Frisco Lacrosse Matt Posner FRISCO PMTS Matthew.a.posner@gmail.com 949-751-7857

FWYLA- Fort Worth Youth Lacrosse Assoc. Beth Dulle FWYL PMTS beth@riodiablo.com 817-980-3873
Greenhill Lacrosse (7/8) Jarrett Shine, Head of Athletics Greenhill PMTS shinej@greenhill.org

Hebron Lacrosse Patrick McKittrick Hebron PMT pmckittrick@gmail.com 214.557.8726
High Point Academy Darren Brooks- AD HighPoint Coord - PMTS darren.brooks@hpafortworth.com

Highland Park Lacrosse Zack Colburn - Director of Operations HP PMTS ztcolburn@gmail.com 215-740-2581

Keller Jerry Blair-Treasurer Keller PMTS kellerlacrossetreasurer@yahoo.com 214-334-7223
Lovejoy Leopards Lacrosse Adam Sussman Lovejoy PMTS adamsussman@mac.com 214-762-9014

McKinney Lacrosse Todd Kelly McKinney PMTS mcklaxtreasurer@gmail.com

Mustang Panthers (fr. Grapevine/MP) Shauna Ferguson- Vice President Mustang Youth PMTS info@mplacrosse.org

Mustang Panthers (fr. Grapevine/MP) Robin Fennema Grapevine HS PMTS grapevinelax.treasurer@gmail.com

Parish Panthers Alexandra Cross Parish - PMTS alex.cross@vencilfamily.org 214-929-0902

Plano Lacrosse Desiree Dolezal - Tresurer Plano PMTS treasurer@planolacrosse.com

Plano West Lacrosse Club Greg Pascuzzi- Treasurer Plano West PMTS treasurer@planowestlacrosse.org 214-282-4766

Prosper Youth Lacrosse Jason Genthner- 3/4 Coach Prosper Youth PMTS Prosperyouthlacrosse@gmail.com 972-768-5655

Rockwall/Heath Lacrosse Joey Grand-Lienard- Treasurer Rockwall/Heath PMTS joeyglsm@hotmail.com

Shelton Lacrosse Club Michelle Coppolino- Shelton Coord & PMTS mcoppolino@c3cp.com 214-938-8249

Southlake Lacrosse Trey Smart - Treasurer Southlake PMTS finance@southlakelacrosse.org
St. Mark's Lacrosse (lower school) Chip Saye- 5/6 contact StM 123456 Coord PMTS chip.saye@gmail.com 805-680-3075

St. Mark's Lacrosse (middle school) Josh Friesen - School Asst. AD St Marks PMTS friesen@smtexas.org (214) 346-8636

Trinity Valley School Jennifer Smith - PMTS Trinity Valley - PMTS smithjs@trinityvalleyschool.org


